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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 27  (W54kg) SPAMPINATO MADDALENA CT
VALENTINI GLORIA CHPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP CELESTE CARMELA CL
PL
LZ
CP
SD

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
FRASCARO ROLANDO
PEPE ROBERTO
ZANZI ELEONORA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 28  (W57kg) ZORNETTA GIORGIA VE
TRAPANESE LISA MI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD ZANZI ELEONORA SC
SC
AB
AB
CL

MARINO GIUSY
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 29  (W57kg) MISITI COSTANZA RM
PAPA ELISA RM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY CP
PL
CP
AB
SC

PEPE ROBERTO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CELESTE CARMELA
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 16 Fly (52kg) PRANTEDDU SERGIO CA
LO GIUDICE STEFANO BO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC GIAMBONA FRANCESCA AB
CL
LZ
CP
PL

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
PEPE ROBERTO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

29:28
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 17 Light (60kg) CUOMO SIMONE TO
IMPIERI MATTEO TO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB DE SANTIS SAMUELE LZ
SC
SD
CL
CP

FRASCARO ROLANDO
MARINO GIUSY
ZANZI ELEONORA
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CELESTE CARMELA

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 18 Light (60kg) VALENTE GIANLUCA AQ
MESSINA FEDERICO RM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO PL
SC
CP
SC
SD

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
PEPE ROBERTO
MARINO GIUSY
ZANZI ELEONORA

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 19 Light Welter (64kg) SCERBO LUCA CZ
FINOTTI DAVIDE RM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE CP
AB
CP
SC
PL

CELESTE CARMELA
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
PEPE ROBERTO
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
27:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 20 Light Welter (64kg) GIORDANO MANUEL SA
CAVASSI ALESSANDRO MI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ FRASCARO ROLANDO SD
SC
CL
AB
AB

ZANZI ELEONORA
MARINO GIUSY
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
DE SANTIS SAMUELE

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 21 Welter (69kg) PALLONI LUCA MI
MALATINO SALVATORE BS

RED RSC R2 0:45

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP PEPE ROBERTO CP
PL
SC
CL
SC

CELESTE CARMELA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
MARINO GIUSY

10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

9:10

RED
BLUE

10 22 Welter (69kg) FONTANA ANDREA TO
GALLO RICCARDO SAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB DE SANTIS SAMUELE AB
LZ
SD
SC
CP

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
FRASCARO ROLANDO
ZANZI ELEONORA
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
CELESTE CARMELA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 23 Middle (75kg) MANFREDI MARIO RM
DI LORETO LUCA CHPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL
SC
AB
CP
SD

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
MARINO GIUSY
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
PEPE ROBERTO
ZANZI ELEONORA

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 24 Middle (75kg) CHILLE' GINO ME
FARAONI FRANCESCO RM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE CP
SC
PL
AB
CP

CELESTE CARMELA
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
DE SANTIS SAMUELE
PEPE ROBERTO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 25 Light Heavy (81kg) GASSAMA NEMBALI TN
DI CAPRIO VALERIO RM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO SC
PL
CP
SD
AB

MARINO GIUSY
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
CELESTE CARMELA
ZANZI ELEONORA
DE SANTIS SAMUELE

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

14 26 Light Heavy (81kg) DI FIORE ALESSIO CAS
LIZZI VINCENZO NA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE AB
SC
CP
SC
SD

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
GIAMBONA FRANCESCA
PEPE ROBERTO
MARINO GIUSY
ZANZI ELEONORA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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